MIC4414/MIC4415 Evaluation
Board
1.5A / 4.5V to 18V
Low-Side MOSFET Driver
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
August 2012
M9999-082912
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690

using different values of capacitors to imitate the gate
capacitance (C3).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC4414YFT EV MIC4414 Evaluation Board
MIC4415YFT EV MIC4415 Evaluation Board
Micrel, Inc. MIC4414/MIC4415 Evaluation Board
August 2012 2 M9999-082912
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690
 MIC4414/MIC4415 Evaluation Board Typical Characteristics
Supply Current